
Klaipėdos miesto vaikų lengvosios atletikos čempionato

P R O T O K O L A I

2001-11-29 Klaipėda LAM

60m Mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Fin.rez. Treneris Miestas

1 Judita Lenkauskaitė 89 11 02 8.4 F 8.4 A. Vilčinskienė
2 Eglė Žiurlytė 88 05 03 8.4 F 8.5 L. Milikauskaitė
3 Radvilė Valaikaitė 88 10 15 8.7 F 8.7 V. Baronienė
4 Agnė Česonytė 88 01 24 9.2 F 9.1 L. Milikauskaitė
5 Enrika Pregūza 89 02 07 9.1 F 9.1 D. Senkus
6 Aušra Jerumbauskytė 89 06 18 9.0 F 9.1 J. Beržinskienė
7 Milda Prelgauskaitė 89 12 15 9.0 F 9.2 D. Senkus
8 Karolina Mandeikytė 89 03 23 9.1 F 9.2 D. Senkus
9 Dovilė Žutautaitė 89 05 11 9.3 A. Vilčinskienė
10 Edita Baužaitė 89 10 24 9.3 E. Norvilas
11 Vita Synometnikova 88 09 21 9.3 E. Norvilas
12 Eglė Kazickaitė 88 12 19 9.3 J. Beržinskienė
13 Evelina Vičinskaitė 91 07 14 9.4 E. Norvilas
14 Ineta Dorožkaitė 90 01 10 9.4 A. Vilčinskienė
15 Simona Norkutė 90 04 05 9.4 D. Senkus
16 Loreta Prusokaitė 88 05 29 9.4 J. Beržinskienė
17 Solvita Reliūgaitė 88 05 17 9.4 A. Vilčinskienė
18 Brigita Guinaitė 88 06 13 9.5 E. Norvilas
19 Gintarė Narvydaitė 90 08 03 9.6 A. Vilčinskienė
20 Ieva Piežaitė 9.6 A. Vilčinskienė
21 Roma Rekašiūtė 90 08 14 9.7 A. Vilčinskienė
22 Inga Andrijauskaitė 91 03 23 9.7 E.Norvilas
23 Inga Stonytė 88 11 26 9.7 J. Beržinskienė
24 Austėja Vileikytė 90 11 24 9.8 A. Vilčinskienė
25 Laima Kaščionytė 89 11 20 9.9 A. Vilčinskienė
26 Viktorija Kirklytė 90 10 11 10.1 A. Vilčinskienė
27 Diana Galginaitė 90 03 10 10.2 J. Beržinskienė
28 Aurelija Vasiliauskaitė 90 03 02 10.4 V. Baronienė
29 Aldutė Alnytė 91 12 14 10.4 E. Norvilas
30 Viktorija Nikitina 90 05 27 10.4 A. Vilčinskienė
31 Vika Bagdanova 91 09 01 10.5 J. Beržinskienė
32 Vitalija Zabulionytė 91 12 17 10.7 E. Norvilas
33 Sandra Valskytė 89 01 24 10.8 E. Norvilas
34 Agneta Rusytė 91 02 14 10.9 J. Beržinskienė

Laura Prusokaitė 88 05 29 DNF J. Beržinskienė
b/k Živilė Olčauskaitė 87 04 04 8.8 R. Simoneit Gargždai
b/k Margarita Glazauskaitė 87 07 17 9.6 J. Beržinskienė
b/k Kristina Girkaitė 88 08 12 8.5 R. Simoneit Gargždai
b/k Gintarė Daigoriutė 89 09 26 8.7 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga
b/k Julija Molozina 88 11 10 9.1 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga
b/k Giedrė Daugintytė 89 10 04 9.2 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga
b/k Erika Christenkaitė 89 03 03 10.0 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga
b/k Eglė Malakauskaitė 89 02 12 10.1 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga

60m Berniukai



Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Fin.rez. Treneris Miestas

1 Edgaras Kuršaitis 88 05 10 7.6 F 7.4 D. Senkus
2 Arnas Vaičekauskas 88 07 18 7.8 F 7.7 D. Senkus
3 Dmitrij Pašukov 88 10 14 7.8 F 7.9 L. Milikauskaitė
4 Dovydas Eiza 88 01 08 8.4 F 8.4 L. Milikauskaitė
5 Tadas Vilkys 89 01 17 8.5 F 8.7 D. Senkus
6 Arvydas Trizno 89 02 17 8.6 F 8.8 V. Baronienė
7 Benas Rupeikis 89 05 01 8.8 F 8.8 D. Senkus
8 Aleksej Limanec 89 05 05 8.7 F 8.8 V. Baronienė
9 DonatasBarkus 88 05 12 9.0 F 8.9 D. Senkus
10 Valdemaras Luškys 90 02 21 8.8 F 8.9 J. Beržinskienė
11 Etgoras Sireika 88 11 07 8.8 DNS A. Vilčinskienė
12 Karolis Abarius 88 03 18 9.1 D. Senkus
12 Andrius Černiauskas 88 07 12 9.1 J. Martinkus
12 Liudas Jurevičius 88 02 04 9.1 A. Vilčinskienė
15 Linas Budrys 90 01 26 9.2 E. Norvilas
16 Mantas Dobrodziejus 90 04 06 9.3 D. Senkus
16 Vadim Ryčkov 89 11 26 9.3 V. Baronienė
16 Linas Šveistrys 88 11 28 9.3 A. Vilčinskienė
19 Valdas Kaveckas 88 11 23 9.4 A. Vilčinskienė
20 Mantas Vaičiulis 90 09 27 9.5 J. Martinkus
20 Mantas Želauskas 89 10 24 9.5 E. Norvilas
20 Rinaldas Bernatavičius 90 12 06 9.5 E. Norvilas
20 Rolandas Savickas 89 12 29 9.5 J. Beržinskienė
20 Artūras Grikštas 90 04 25 9.5 J. Beržinskienė
25 Viktoras Kondrotas 91 02 21 9.8 J. Beržinskienė
25 Giedrius Truikis 89 07 23 9.8 E. Norvilas
27 Lukas Paulauskis 90 02 01 10.1 J. Beržinslienė
28 Andrius Vodopjanovas 91 01 19 10.2 J. Martinkus
28 Vaidas Šveistrys 89 12 13 10.2 A. Vilčinskienė
28 Nerijus Mickevičius 89 07 11 10.2 J. Beržinskienė
28 Gediminas Žilinskas 90 05 25 10.2 J. Beržinskienė
b/k Oleandras Palaima 87 04 13 9.0 E. Norvilas
b/k Andrius Jokubauskas 88 02 22 9.0 R.Simoneit Gargždai
b/k Valdas Galdikas 88 04 14 9.1 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga



Klaipėdos miesto vaikų lengvosios atletikos čempionato

P R O T O K O L A I

2001-11-29 Klaipėda LAM

60 m b/b Mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Eglė Staišiūnaitė 88 09 30 9.7 D. Senkus
2 Airida Stonytė 88 01 25 10.5 A. Vilčinskienė

300m Mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris Miestas

1 Radvilė Valaikaitė 88 10 15 47.8 V. Baronienė
2 Eglė Staišiūnaitė 88 09 30 48.1 D. Senkus
3 Evelina Petkūnaitė 88 01 02 48.9 J. Beržinskienė
4 Simona Norkutė 90 04 05 51.5 D. Senkus
5 Ineta Dorožkaittė 90 01 10 52.4 A. Vilčinskienė
6 Aušra Jerumbauskytė 89 06 18 52.4 J. Beržinskienė
7 Ieva Bytautaitė 91 08 02 53.7 J. Beržinskienė
8 Loreta Prusokaitė 88 05 29 55.5 J. Beržinskienė
9 Roma Rekašiūtė 90 08 14 56.0 A. Vilčinskienė

10 Gintarė Narvydaitė 90 08 03 56.2 A. Vilčinskienė
11 Inga Stonytė 88 11 26 59.2 J. Beržinskienė
12 Agneta Rusytė 90 02 14 1:02.8 J. Beržinskienė
13 Viktorija Bagdanova 91 09 01 1:05.7 J. Beržinskienė
14 Diana Galginaitė 90 03 10 1:16.5 J. Beržinskienė
b/k Kristina Girtaitė 88 02 12 46.5 R. Simoneit Gargždai

600m Mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Viktorija Ruginytė 88 09 30 2:00.3 L. Milikauskaitė
2 Viktorija Viržaitytė 88 11 16 2:07.1 L. Milikauskaitė
3 Monika Bytautaitė 90 05 18 2:13,1 J. Beržinskienė
4 Viltė Beržinskaitė 92 02 19 2:13.5 J. Beržinskienė

b/k Gintarė Daigoriūtė 89 06 26 2:04.8 Palanga
b/k Eglė Malakauskaitė 89 02 12 2:10.7 Palanga

Aukštis Mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Viktorija Ruginytė 88 09 30 1.40 L. Milikauskaitė
2 Evelina Rupšytė 88 04 06 1.35 L. Milikauskaitė
3 Viktorija Viržaitytė 88 11 16 1.25 L. Milikauskaitė
4 Gintarė Krūminaitė 90 10 12 1.15 D. Senkus
5 Vaiva Varnaitė 89 11 25 1,10 L. Milikauskaitė

Tolis Mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris Miestas

1 Eglė Žiurlytė 88 05 03 4.44 L. Milikauskaitė
2 Roberta Narkevičiūtė 88 06 02 4.30 L. Milikauskaitė
3 Enrika Preguza 89 02 07 4.15 D. Senkus
4 Agnė Česonytė 88 01 24 4.04 L. Milikauskaitė
5 Milda Prelgauskaitė 89 12 15 4.03 D. Senkus
6 Karolina Mandeikaitė 89 09 23 3.90 D. Senkus



7 Valdonė Vaičiūtė 88 11 28 3.89 D. Senkus
8 Gintarė Krūminaitė 90 10 12 3.74 D. Senkus
9 Ieva Staponkutė 89 04 10 3.73 E. Norvilas

10 Eglė Kazickaitė 88 12 19 3.50 J. Beržinskienė
11 Austėja Vileikytė 90 11 24 3.40 A. Vilčinskienė
12 Vitalija Zabulionytė 91 12 17 3.12 E. Norvilas
13 Diana Martišiūtė 89 03 14 4.34 R. Simonaitienė Gargždai
b/k Živilė Olčiauskaitė 87 04 04 3.89 R. Simonaitienė Gargždai
b/k Monika Juškaitė 90 07 06 3.46 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga

Rutulys mergaitės

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris Miestas

1 1. Sandra Mišeikytė 88 01 05 9.85 K. Povilonytė
2 2. Airida Stonytė 88 01 25 8.39 A. Vilčinskienė
3 3. Viktorija Nikitina 90 05 27 6.75 A. Vilčinskienė
4 4. Aušra Skyraitė 88 05 11 6.41 A. Vilčinskienė
5 5. Eglė Mineikaitė 88 09 10 6.17 A. Vilčinskienė

b/k 6. Aušra Girtaitė 88 05 15 7.69 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga
b/k 7. Sabina Banytė 88 12 05 7.01 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga

60mb/b berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Mantas Andriuška 88 04 29 9.5 A.Vilčinskienė
2 Rimantas Rimeika 89 10 31 10.2 A.Vilčinskienė
3 Marius Gumbakis 88 05 12 10.2 L. Milikauskaitė
4 Romualdas Rimkus 88 04 13 11.2 L. Milikauskaitė
5 Linas Šveistrys 88 11 28 11.9 A. Vilčinskienė
6 Tomas Kemėža 88 01 06 10.3 A. Vilčinskienė

300m berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris Miestas

1 Edgaras Kuršaitis 88 05 10 42.6 D. Senkus
2 Paulius Daugalas 88 02 01 44.6 E. Norvilas
3 Dmitrij Pašukov 88 10 14 45.1 L. Milikauskaitė
4 Dovydas Eiza 88 01 08 47.0 L. Milikauskaitė
5 Andrius Černiauskas 88 07 12 50.3 J. Martinkus
6 Valdemaras Luškys 99 02 21 51.3 J. Beržinskienė
6 Rimantas Rimeika 89 10 31 51.3 A. Vilčinskienė
8 Mantas Dobrodziejus 90 04 06 53.6 D. Senkus
9 Artūras Gririkštas 90 04 25 55.5 J. Beržinskienė

10 Rolandas Savickas 89 12 29 55.8 J. Beržinskienė
11 Vaidas Šveistrys 89 12 13 56.8 A. Vilčinskienė
12 Giedrius Triukis 89 07 23 57.2 E. Norvilas
13 Mantas Želauskas 89 10 24 57.9 E. Norvilas
14 Nerijus Mickevičius 89 07 11 58.1 J.Beržinskienė
15 Lukas Paulauskis 90 02 01 1:00.2 J.Beržinskienė
16 Gediminas Žilinskas 90 05 25 1:00.6 J.Beržinskienė
17 Donatas Bučys 90 10 05 1:00.8 J.Beržinskienė
18 Viktoras Kondrotas 91 02 21 1:00.9 J.Beržinskienė
b/k Andrius Jokubauskas 88 02 22 48.0 R.Simonaitienė Gargždai

600m berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Robertas Remėza 88 04 26 1:38.5 J.Beržinskienė
2 Vadim Ryčkov 89`11 26 2:01.6 V.Baronienė
3 Justas Varpučiauskas 88 05 20 2:03.0 D.Senkus



4 Mantas Vaičiulis 90 09 27 2:04.1 J.Martinkus
5 Andrius Vodopjanovas 91 01 19 2:26.7 J.Martinkus

1000m berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Arvydas Trizno 89 02 17 3:49.6 V.Baronienė

Aukštis berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris

1 Marius Gumbakis 88 05 12 1.60 L.Milikauskaitė
1 Dainius Domarkas 88 07 05 1.60 R.Adomaitienė
3 Tomas Kemėža 88`01 06 1.50 R.Adomaitienė
4 Mantas Andriuška 88 04 29 1.45 A.Vilčinskienė
5 Romualdas Rimkus 88 04 13 1.40 L.Milikauskaitė

Tolis berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris Miestas

1 Tadas Vilkys 89 01 17 4.74 D.Senkus
2 Arnas Vaičekauskas 88 07 18 4.64 D.Senkus
3 Aleksej Limanec 89 05 05 4.60 V.Baronienė
4 Andrius Mingėla 88 09 02 4.42 V.Baronienė
5 Benas Rupeika 89 05 01 4.40 D.Senkus
6 Donatas Barkus 88 05 12 4.32 D.Senkus
7 Karolis Abarius 88 03 18 4.18 D.Senkus
8 Valdas Kaveckas 88 11 23 4.17 A.Vilčinskienė
9 Liudas Jurevičius 88 02 14 4.03 A.Vilčinskienė

10 Laimonas Jokšys 89 11 06 3.90 E.Norvilas
b/k Oleandras Palaima 87 04 13 4.27 E.Norvilas

Rutulys berniukai

Vieta Vardas Pavardė Gim.d. Rez. Treneris Miestas

Edgaras Zulca 88 04 22 9.79 R.Murašovienė
Martynas Šimkus 88 10 12 9.70 R.Murašovienė

b/k Robertas Olšanovas 88 07 24 10.00 I. Apanavičiūtė Palanga
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